Day Camp

Registration Form OUR SAVIOURSLUTHE*AN CHURCH
Name
Preferred Name
Birth Date
Address
City State Zip Home Phone ( )
Parent/Guardian Name(s) Work Phone ( )
Emergency Contact Phone ( )
Physician Phone ( )
Insurance Carrier Group/Policy Number
Grade in school 2014-2015 T-shirt size
Home Church City

Special interests or hobbies

Any restrictions to physical activities

Any allergies (food, drugs, insects, etc.)

List any people and their phone numbers who may pick up your child from Day Camp

(Optional) Day Care at Our Saviour's: Morning (7-8:30am) Afternoon (3:30-5:30pm)

Emergency Release

I will not hold Lutherhill Ministries or X Lutheran Church and their staffs responsible for accidents,
claims and damages arising from my child’s participation in camp activities. | also give Lutherhill
Ministries and X Lutheran Church permission to use any photograph/video of me or my child, taken at
Day Camp for future promotional materials.

Parent/Guardian Signature Date

Please note: Your child should wear play clothes and bring a sack lunch each day.



8:00am

9:00am
9:20am

9:50am
10:20am

10:40am

11:10am

11:45am
1:00pm

1:30pm
2:10pm
2:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm

Day Camp Schedule

Monday June 15 — Friday June 19
8:30 am - 3:30 pm

Lutherhill team and congregational volunteers meet
to go over day ahead

Jumpstart

Village Time Bible Study, Service, Arts and Science,
or Games

Morning All Camp Game

Morning snacks provided and served by volunteers

Village Time Bible Study, Service, Arts and Science,
or Games

Village Time Bible Study, Service Learning, Arts and
Science, or Games

Lunch/Turtle Time

Village Time — Bible Study, Service Learning, Arts and
Science, or Games

Sing Along/Post Study Bonanza
Afternoon Snack 2
Afternoon All Camp

Closing Worship

Campers go home and staff/volunteers meet to de-
brief and plan for next day

Before care (7:00-8:30am) and after care 3:30-5:30pm is available for an additional $20.00 /week.
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