Day Camp Registration Form



Name	
Preferred Name	
Birth Date	
Address	
City State Zip _	Home Phone ()
Parent/Guardian Name(s)	Work Phone ()
Emergency Contact	Phone ()
Physician	Phone ()
Insurance Carrier Group	p/Policy Number
Grade in school 2014-2015T-shir	t size
Home Church	City
Special interests or hobbies	
Any restrictions to physical activities	
Any allergies (food, drugs, insects, etc.)	
List any people and their phone numbers who may	pick up your child from Day Camp
(Optional) Day Care at Our Saviour's: Morning (7-	-8:30am) Afternoon (3:30-5:30pm)
Emergency Release I will not hold Lutherhill Ministries or X Lutheran claims and damages arising from my child's partic Ministries and X Lutheran Church permission to u Day Camp for future promotional materials.	_
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date

Please note: Your child should wear play clothes and bring a sack lunch each day.

Day Camp Schedule Monday June 15 – Friday June 19

8:30 am - 3:30 pm

8:00am	Lutherhill team and congregational volunteers meet to go over day ahead
9:00am	Jumpstart
9:20am	Village Time Bible Study, Service, Arts and Science, or Games
9:50am	Morning All Camp Game
10:20am	Morning snacks provided and served by volunteers
10:40am	Village Time Bible Study, Service, Arts and Science, or Games
11:10am	Village Time Bible Study, Service Learning, Arts and Science, or Games
11:45am	Lunch/Turtle Time
1:00pm	Village Time – Bible Study, Service Learning, Arts and Science, or Games
1:30pm	Sing Along/Post Study Bonanza
2:10pm	Afternoon Snack 2
2:30pm	Afternoon All Camp
3:00pm	Closing Worship
3:30pm	Campers go home and staff/volunteers meet to de- brief and plan for next day

Before care (7:00-8:30am) and after care 3:30-5:30pm is available for an additional \$20.00 /week.